Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450			PATENTS ONLY			S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office mey Docket No. 1 25743	
Pl	ease r	ecord the attached original doc	current or conv thereof	-			
		umber of pages including cover		cument: <u>5</u>			
I.	A. B.	Name of conveying party(ie: Alex Ka Tim POON Leonard Wai Fung KHC Gaurav KESWANI Additional name(s) of conve	· •	2. A.	NIKON COI 2-3 MARUN	ess of receiving party RPORATION OUCHI 3-CHON KU, TOKYO 100	Œ,
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:		В.	Additional name	(s) & address(cs) at □Yes ☑	
		Assignment	☐ Merger				
		Security Agreement	Change of Name				
	⊠ Filip reco	Other <u>Record to correct Assing Date on an assignment doorded on October 19, 2006, rec</u>	ument previously				
	В.	Execution Date: ALL: Oc	tober 18, 2006				
4.	A.	Patent Application No.(s) 11	/583,069	В.	Patent No.(s)		
			Additional numbers aπa	ched?	Yes 🛛 No		
<u>IM</u>		Title of Application: <u>APPAI</u> SION LITHOGRAPHY	RATUS AND METHO	D FOR 1	RECOVERING	LIQUI <u>D</u> DROPLI	<u>ITS IN</u>
5.	Nam conc	e and address of party to whon eming document should be ma	n correspondence iled:	6. Tot	al number of applic	ations and patents in	.volved: 1
	Nat	nc: Mario A. Costantino	 _	7. Ple:	ase charge Doposit CFR 3.41) in the a	Account No. 15-046 mount of \$40.00.	l the total fce
_	Ado	iress: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 2: Phone Number: 703-836 Fax Number: 703-836	2320 6-6400	8. Cre dep	dit any overpaymen osit account numbe	t or charge any under 15-0461.	граутепт to
	_						
9.	To the	ment and signature. e best of my knowledge and be kiginal document. A. Costantino Registration	-	tion is tru		ony attached copy is ember 26, 2006	a true copy of
	Devic	l R. Kemeny Registration No.	57,241				
						'	

PATENT

3,06	Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 1033269 Please record the attached original records and the strached original	Patient and Tradeva rk Office O O Attorney Docket No. 125743 125743					
10.19.06	1. A. Name of conveying party(ies): Alex POON Leonard KHO Gaurav KESWANI B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) anached?	2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ics): NIKON CORPORATION 2-3 MARUNOUCHI 3-CHOME, CHIYODA-KU, TOKYO 100-8331 JAPAN					
	3. A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □Yes ☑ No					
	B. Execution Date: ALL: October 18, 2006 4. This document is being filed together with anew application. A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)						
10/24/2006 (01 FC:8021	40.00 05 Additional numbers attached? Yes No C. Title of Application: APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR RECOVERING LIQUID DROPLETS IN IMMERSION LITHOGRAPHY						
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Mario A. Costantino	6. Total number of applications and putents involved 1 7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00 B. Enclosed (Check No. 185366)					
,	Address: Oliff & Berridge, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	8. Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment to deposit account number 15-0461.					
-	9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the driginal document. Date: October 19, 2006 Mario A. Costantino Registration No. 33,565 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2						

PATENT

REEL: 018690 FRAME: 0461

RECORDED: 12/26/2006 PATENT REEL: 018690 FRAME: 0462